



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/12/2023

Prepared By : Lindsay Esquivel

Solicitation No : CO-00653

Job # : 19-4530

Contract No : CO-00653-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2019 CMOM Package 1 - Rosillo Creek

Time And Date : July 11, 2023 @ 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00653 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &			CO-00653 - 2_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00653 - 3_T CONSTRUCTION LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	COSA 104.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STREET EXCAVATION (INCLUDES HAUL OFF)	CY	\$28.00	1,070	\$29,960.00	\$50.00	1,070	\$53,500.00	\$110.00	1,070	\$117,700.00
2	COSA 105.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CHANNEL EXCAVATION	CY	\$60.00	57	\$3,420.00	\$300.00	57	\$17,100.00	\$325.00	57	\$18,525.00
3	200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLEXBASE (10" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$14.00	2,750	\$38,500.00	\$50.00	2,750	\$137,500.00	\$120.00	2,750	\$330,000.00
4	COSA 234.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GEOGRID	SY	\$6.00	2,750	\$16,500.00	\$50.00	2,750	\$137,500.00	\$30.00	2,750	\$82,500.00
5	299	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$300.00	18	\$5,400.00	\$200.00	18	\$3,600.00	\$235.00	18	\$4,230.00
6	COSA 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (4")	CY	\$25.00	53	\$1,325.00	\$100.00	53	\$5,300.00	\$125.00	53	\$6,625.00
7	COSA 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$5.00	2,750	\$13,750.00	\$10.00	2,750	\$27,500.00	\$12.00	2,750	\$33,000.00
8	COSA 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	LS	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00
9	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$10.00	60	\$600.00	\$20.00	60	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	60	\$600.00
10	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (>6')	VF	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	5	\$4,000.00	\$725.00	5	\$3,625.00
11	852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STANDARD SEWER DROP MANHOLE 4' DIAMETER (0'-6')	EA	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
12	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	2	\$9,600.00
13	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES, AND COLLARS (INCLUSIVE OF	CY	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	5	\$2,000.00
14	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER)-	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$12,200.00	1	\$12,200.00
15	864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER)-	LS	\$318,000.00	1	\$318,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
16	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15"	LF	\$10.00	279	\$2,790.00	\$10.00	279	\$2,790.00	\$12.00	279	\$3,348.00
17	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 0'-10' DEEP	LF	\$150.00	230	\$34,500.00	\$300.00	230	\$69,000.00	\$150.00	230	\$34,500.00
18	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 10'-15' DEEP	LF	\$500.00	24	\$12,000.00	\$400.00	24	\$9,600.00	\$250.00	24	\$6,000.00
19	1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING UP	EA	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00
20	1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 12" DIA. ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$200.00	27	\$5,400.00	\$1,000.00	27	\$27,000.00	\$165.00	27	\$4,455.00
21	1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL	EA	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$1,150.00	2	\$2,300.00
22	SS 518.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TREE PROTECTION - LEVEL IIB	EA	\$200.00	33	\$6,600.00	\$1,000.00	33	\$33,000.00	\$395.00	33	\$13,035.00
23	SS 02570	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TIED CONCRETE BLOCK MAT	SF	\$20.00	6,478	\$129,560.00	\$30.00	6,478	\$194,340.00	\$52.00	6,478	\$336,856.00
24	SS 591.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY DEWATERING BARRIER	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
25	SP 100A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
26	SP 100B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL	MD	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$925.00	10	\$9,250.00
27	SP 100C	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING MONITORING	MD	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$650.00	10	\$6,500.00
28	SP 100D	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL	MD	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	10	\$2,500.00
29	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION (10% MAX OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 24)	LS	\$75,400.00	1	\$75,400.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00
30	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF ROW (5% MAX OF ITEMS 1-24)	LS	\$37,700.00	1	\$37,700.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
						Total		\$897,405.00			\$1,070,430.00			\$1,220,149.00

Calendar Days To Complete : 180